PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (01/01/2022 TO 12/31/2022)

Permit Type Permit Work Class

Commercial Addition/Alteration
Permit

Commercial New Building Permit
Commercial Pool/Spa Permit
Commercial Solar Permit
Commercial Trade Permit

Commercial Building

COMMERCIAL BUILDING TOTAL.:

Commercial Demolition Permit
Residential Demolition Permit
Swimming Pool Demolition Permit

Demolition Permit

DEMOLITION PERMIT TOTAL:

Development Package Development Package

DEVELOPMENT PACKAGE TOTAL:

Residential Building - One or Two ~ Manufactured Home Permit

Family New Dwelling Permit
Residential Addition/Alteration Permit
Residential Fence/Wall Permit
Residential Pool/Spa Permit
Residential Solar Permit
Residential Trade Permit

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING - ONE OR TWO FAMILY TOTAL:
Sign - Permanent Permanent Sign Permit
SIGN - PERMANENT TOTAL:
Temporary Sign Compliance

Sign - Temporary

SIGN - TEMPORARY TOTAL:

GRAND TOTAL:

Permits
Issued

525
115
5

80
1098

1,823
33
70

104
247

247

63
824
610

74
145
1,555
3,476

6,747
462

462

9,385

Square
Feet

5,082,376

2,593,276
0

105,966

339,132

8,120,750
5,459
8,083
1,500

15,042
0
0
0
1,535,375
274,774
100
3,132
76,923
106,385
1,996,689
0
0
0

0

10,132,481

Valuation

$221,465,068.52

$248,466,859.63
$287,320.00
$6,758,369.84
$31,116,923.08

$508,094,541.07
$866,593.50
$38,985.50
$0.00
$905,579.00
$631,800.00
$631,800.00

$0.00
$194,794,390.95
$18,837,487.24

$0.00
$2,005,658.00

$151,992.07
$3,337,623.08
$219,127,151.34
$177,585.00
$177,585.00

$0.00

$0.00

$728,936,656.41

Fees Paid

$2,888,750.55

$8,446,706.67
$7,884.06
$125,264.09
$894,508.05
$12,363,113.42
$15,540.58

$9,209.00
$91.50

$24,841.08
$400,646.86
$400,646.86
$10,693.36
$7,255,579.49
$593,224.22
$7,304.15
$89,776.88

$303,561.45
$430,476.24

$8,690,615.79
$151,297.07
$151,297.07
$33.00

$33.00

$21,630,547.22





