PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (01/01/2022 TO 12/31/2022)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Commercial Building	Commercial Addition/Alteration Permit	525	5,082,376	\$221,465,068.52	\$2,888,750.55
	Commercial New Building Permit	115	2,593,276	\$248,466,859.63	\$8,446,706.67
	Commercial Pool/Spa Permit	5	0	\$287,320.00	\$7,884.06
	Commercial Solar Permit	80	105,966	\$6,758,369.84	\$125,264.09
	Commercial Trade Permit	1098	339,132	\$31,116,923.08	\$894,508.05
COMMERCIAL BUILDING TOTAL:		1,823	8,120,750	\$508,094,541.07	\$12,363,113.42
Demolition Permit	Commercial Demolition Permit	33	5,459	\$866,593.50	\$15,540.58
	Residential Demolition Permit	70	8,083	\$38,985.50	\$9,209.00
	Swimming Pool Demolition Permit	1	1,500	\$0.00	\$91.50
	DEMOLITION PERMIT TOTAL:	104	15,042	\$905,579.00	\$24,841.08
Development Package	Development Package	247	0	\$631,800.00	\$400,646.86
DEVE	ELOPMENT PACKAGE TOTAL:	247	0	\$631,800.00	\$400,646.86
Residential Building - One or Two Family	Manufactured Home Permit	63	0	\$0.00	\$10,693.36
	New Dwelling Permit	824	1,535,375	\$194,794,390.95	\$7,255,579.49
	Residential Addition/Alteration Permit	610	274,774	\$18,837,487.24	\$593,224.22
	Residential Fence/Wall Permit	74	100	\$0.00	\$7,304.15
	Residential Pool/Spa Permit	145	3,132	\$2,005,658.00	\$89,776.88
	Residential Solar Permit	1,555	76,923	\$151,992.07	\$303,561.45
	Residential Trade Permit	3,476	106,385	\$3,337,623.08	\$430,476.24
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING - ONE OR TWO FAMILY TOTAL:		6,747	1,996,689	\$219,127,151.34	\$8,690,615.79
Sign - Permanent	Permanent Sign Permit	462	0	\$177,585.00	\$151,297.07
	SIGN - PERMANENT TOTAL:	462	0	\$177,585.00	\$151,297.07
Sign - Temporary	Temporary Sign Compliance	2	0	\$0.00	\$33.00
	SIGN - TEMPORARY TOTAL:	2	0	\$0.00	\$33.00
	GRAND TOTAL:	9,385	10,132,481	\$728,936,656.41	\$21,630,547.22